Page <1> V1.006/09/19
Bridge Rectifier
GBPC Series
Newark.com/multicomp-pro
Farnell.com/multicomp-pro
Element14.com/multicomp-pro
Features:
•  Plastic material

Newark.com/multicomp-pro
Farnell.com/multicomp-pro
Element14.com/multicomp-pro
Ratings and Characteristic Curves
Page <3> V1.006/09/19
Bridge Rectifier
GBPC Series
Newark.com/multicomp-pro
Farnell.com/multicomp-pro
Element14.com/multicomp-pro
Part Number Table
Description Part Number
Bridge Rectifier, 15A, 200V GBPC1502W+
Bridge Rectifier, 25A, 100V GBPC2501W+
Bridge Rectifier, 25A, 200V GBPC2502W+
Bridge Rectifier, 25A, 400V GBPC2504W+
Bridge Rectifier, 25A, 600V GBPC2506W+
Bridge Rectifier, 25A, 800V GBPC2508W+
Bridge Rectifier, 25A, 1,000V GBPC2510W+
Bridge Rectifier, 35A, 200V GBPC3502W+
Bridge Rectifier, 35A, 400V GBPC3504W+
Bridge Rectifier, 35A, 600V GBPC3506W+
Bridge Rectifier, 35A, 800V GBPC3508W+
Bridge Rectifier, 35A, 1,000V GBPC3510W+
Dimensions:
Dimensions : Inches (Millimetres)
Important Notice : This data sheet and its contents (the “Information”) belong to the members of the AVNET group of companies (the “Group”) or are licensed to it. No licence is granted for